CASSA RAIFFEISEN BRUNICO GOLF CUP

Orario di partenza di Samstag 10 September 2022 - ordine partenza -
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SCHIFFEREGGER
PETER

SCHAEFER
PAUL

LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

HUBER
ALEXANDER
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CHRISTOF
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ossl
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HARPF
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9,1
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7,1

12,9

75
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1,8
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EDUARD
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47,9
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7,6
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ALEXANDER
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PIETRO
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FABER
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NUCCIA

SEEBER
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GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL
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20,7
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11,4

13,3

6,7

14,8

13,1
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AICHNER
HANS
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EDITH
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PAOLO

MERSI VON
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MARCHER
CHRISTINA
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MORELLO
GABRIELLA

SABBATINI
BARBARA
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VOLKER

DE ZORDO
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HOLZER
PHILIPP
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